
1 藤      美  惺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 3 39.57 20.08 19.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.09 2.790 1 1 1 1

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.03 2.630 0 0 0 1

3 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 1 1 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 2 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 0

19.20 20.08

Composition 2.67 2.402.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.352.00 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

19.49

2 林      莉  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 2 36.08 14.55 22.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.34 1.46-3 -4 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz 0.60 0.07 0.671 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.28 2.281 1 3 1 1

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.14 0.36-3 -4 -2 -3 -2

5 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 1 1 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

9 Sp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.00 14.55

Composition 2.67 2.852.75 2.50 3.75 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.752.50 2.50 3.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.652.75 2.25 3.25 2.25 2.75

22.03
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3 ｱﾙﾐﾗ ｻﾞﾌｨﾗ ｻﾌﾟﾄｩﾗ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 6 34.95 15.86 19.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fq q 1.80 -0.25 1.55-2 0 -1 -2 -2

2 2Loq+1A+SEQ q 2.80 -0.34 2.46-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

4 2S+2T<<+1Lo << 2.20 -0.47 1.73-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.05 2.300 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.38 1.72-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.29 1.01-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 FCSpBV 1.20 -0.31 0.89-4 -2 -2 -3 -2

17.85 15.86

Composition 2.67 2.402.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.352.00 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

19.09

4 華  山  想  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 8 34.92 15.76 20.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+1T 1.70 -0.16 1.54-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.17 1.03-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.04 2.740 0 1 1 0

8 2Tq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 1 0 0

17.50 15.76

Composition 2.67 2.552.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.452.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

20.16
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5 尾  崎  莉  瀬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 34.72 15.63 19.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.21 2.39-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-2 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

7 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.10 3.600 1 1 1 1

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 0 0 0

15.90 15.63

Composition 2.67 2.402.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.402.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.352.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

19.09

6 佐  藤  李  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 32.60 15.91 16.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.49 0.87-5 -4 -4 -2 -3

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.01 1.090 -1 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.08 1.22-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-2 0 0 0 -1

5 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.04 2.660 0 -3 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 1 0 0

8 2S 1.30 -0.21 1.09-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 -1 -2 0 0

17.16 15.91

Composition 2.67 2.152.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.102.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

16.69
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7 宮  川  果  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 9 32.51 13.15 19.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-3 -3 -1 -1 -1

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.44 0.86-5 -2 -3 -4 -3

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.33 1.03-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.02 2.780 -1 -1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 0 -1 -1 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.19 1.01-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

7 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

8 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.31 1.13-3 -3 -4 -2 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-2 -3 -1 0 0

15.30 13.15

Composition 2.67 2.502.25 2.50 3.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.402.25 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.352.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

19.36

8 今塩屋  日  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 7 32.16 11.80 21.36 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-2 0 0 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 2 1 1

6 2Lz!< ! F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 0 1 1 0

8 2Sq*+2Lo<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 0 2 1 1

13.04 11.80

Composition 2.67 2.702.50 2.25 3.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.752.25 2.25 3.75 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

21.36

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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9 宮  内  夢  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 5 30.95 13.32 17.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.23 1.21-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -2 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 2Sq q 1.30 -0.23 1.07-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 -1 0 0 0

7 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.60 -0.08 1.52-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 1Aq q 1.10 -0.20 0.90-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.45 2.05-3 -2 -2 -1 -1

14.64 13.32

Composition 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.252.25 2.00 2.00 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.101.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

17.63
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